May 21 2024 (16:32) India Rail Info 1

Odisha Sampark Kranti Express/12820 - SKr - ECOR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to JJKR/Jajpur Keonjhar Road
25h 46m - 1684 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |[Anand Vihar Terminal 08:00 5 |1 0 77 207 |NR
2 CNB |Kanpur Central 13:35 13:45 10m (5 |1 428 |67 |127 [NCR
3 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:58 19:08 10m (1,2 |1 775 |70 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
4 GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh  [00:30 00:35 5m |2 |2 1151 (52 [235 |ECR
5 |TATA [Tatanagar Junction 04:05 04:10 5m |5 |2 1332 (63 [159 |SER
6 HIJ Hijli 06:17 06:25 8m |2 |2 1466 |83 |44 |SER
7 |JER Jaleswar 07:12 07:14 2m (3 |2 1531 (69 |15 |SER
8 BLS Baleshwar 07:55 08:00 5m |2 |2 1578 |180 |17 |SER
9 |SORO (Soro 08:25 08:27 2m |3 |2 1612 |38 |17 |SER
10 [(BHC |Bhadrak 09:13 09:15 2m |2 |2 1641 |84 |17 |ECoR
11 |(JJKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road |09:46 09:48 2m (3 |2 [1684 |65 (32 |ECOR
12 |CTC |Cuttack Junction 10:55 11:00 5m |3 |2 1757 |130 |28 |[ECoR
13 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 11:55 3,6 |2 1784 |- 33 |ECoR

May 21 2024 (16:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



